

McCurtain Co. RWD #1
Goodwater Road Bridge-Water Main Relocation
BID DATE: January 28, 2025
BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	WARD SERVICES		PREMIER FACILITIES GROUP	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	556	LF	Furnish and Install 6" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe with 10" HDPE Casing DR-11 by bore (3 Separate bores)	\$ 28,237.41	\$ 15,700.00 *	\$ 230.43	\$ 128,119.08
2	314	LF	Furnish and Install 6" Water Main (HDPE DR-11) Pipe with 10" HDPE Casing DR-11 by bore (3 Separate bores)	\$ 159,236	\$ 50,000.00 *	\$ 192.68	\$ 60,501.52
3	1	EA	Furnish and Install 2" Flush Hydrant Assembly	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	4	EA	Furnish and Install 6" M.J. Gate Valves	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	4	EA	6" Connection to existing water mains	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	1	LS	Testing and Sterilization of treated mains	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
8	1	LS	Perform Broadcast Seeding	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
9	50	CY	Provide and Install granular bedding material	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00 *	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL OF ITEMS (1-9)				\$ 109,300.00		\$ 195,120.60	



 JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering